+34972257817
rent@global-immo.net
2056 ROCMAR 7 3-C, FANTASTIC SITUATION IN FRONT OF THE FISHING PORT AND WITH A VIEW OF THE BAY.BIG TERRACE. PUBLIC PARKING IN FRONT OF THE

BUILDING

REF. 2056 - HUTG-007475-12

rom 338 €17 nignts



FEATURES




City

Capacity

Bedrooms

Elevator

Garage

Sea distance

Terrace

Pets Allowed

Roses

400m



EQUIPMENTS

Tub 1

Air conditioning

Oven Season

Microwave 29/05/2025 - 01/06/2025
Electric Coffee Maker 02/06/2025 - 13/06/2025
Washing machine 14/06/2025 - 27/06/2025
Dryer 28/06/2025 - 11/07/2025
Iron 12/07/2025 - 25/07/2025
TV 26/07/2025 - 01/08/2025
Satellite TV 02/08/2025 - 22/08/2025
Wardrobes 23/08/2025 - 29/08/2025
Kitchen equipment 30/08/2025 -12/09/2025
Exterior furniture 13/09/2025 - 26/09/2025
Aspirator

Toaster

LOCATION

Hotel Univers

@3.9* (1583)

3-star hotel

\(;’—'7
9o

@ Port esportiu.d

e
Maxiboats - - Poblat Visigdtic
Boat|Rental Roses ~ delPuigRom

I\ 4 Pt.‘uig\R}m :@

MS LOISIRS 7 |
Mirador Puig Ron

M; 2910y 0p 324
—
_aiBa|y 9s80uRI4 JBLIED

124 j3p ‘end

(&)
Gouglelores de Ros ¥LU

Map data 2025 Google, Inst. Geogr. Nacional Map data B2025 Inst. Geogr. Hacional

PRICES

Price

468 €

372€

M5€

558 €

601€

672 €

858 €

672 €

501 €

429 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights
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